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DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

PRIME MINISTER'S DEPARTMENT—continued

(a) Previously included in vote, "Tourist and Publicity."
(b) Now included in Public Accounts as "Departmental Receipts." Anticipated receipts, 1946-47,

£15,100.

24

VOTE— PRIME MINISTER'S
DEPARTMENT—continued 1946-47. 1945-46.

Subdivision No. II—National Film and Voted. Expended.

Publicity Studios—continued

Other Charges fob and incidental to—

continued—

Plant and equipment—
Maintenance of
Purchase of ..

Printing and stationery
Production expenses
Travelling allowances and expenses
Contingencies

£

250
15,900

300
17,500
2,400

100

£ £

54,900 ••

Total—Subdivision No. II (a) 85,060

Gross Total 146,729 37,262 41,500

Credits-in-aid (&) 250 154

NET TOTAL 146,729 37,012 41,346
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