## DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

## PRIME MINISTER'S DEPARTMENT—continued

VOTE—PRIME MINISTER' DEPARTMENT—continued		1946-47.	1945-46.	
Subdivision No. II—National Film	and		Voted.	Expended.
Publicity Studios—continued		£	£	ř.
OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL T continued—	···-			
Plant and equipment—				
Maintenance of		250		
Purchase of		15,900		
Printing and stationery		300	••	• •
Production expenses		17,500	••	• •
Travelling allowances and expenses	• •	2,400	••	• •
Contingencies	• •	100		• •
		54,900	••	• •
Total—Subdivision No. II		(a) 85,060		• •
GROSS TOTAL		146,729	37,262	41,500
CREDITS-IN-AID		(b)	250	154
NET TOTAL		146,729	37,012	41,346

 <sup>(</sup>a) Previously included in vote, "Tourist and Publicity."
(b) Now included in Public Accounts as "Departmental Receipts." Anticipated receipts, 1946-47, £15,100.